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SPECIFICATIONS

Composition Av rage Thickness Carrier

Applies on

Blade Pressure Speed Time Temperature Pressure Peel

SUGGESTED CUTTING SETTINGS TRANSFER SETTINGS

APPLICATION INSTRUCTIONS

 
 
 

 

CARE AND WASHING RECOMMENDATIONS

Washing Ironing Tumble dry Dry cleaning Position Storage 
ife 

Storage 
Temperature 

Storage 
 

Between 18°C 
   and 26°C

Up to 2 years

This document can be subject to variations. Updated versions are available on www.siser.com 

Respect the textile recommendations
Do not bleach or use aggressive chemical agents
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YES
best inside-out

Direct to Vinyl  (DTV™

REACH

best  

NOTE: 



asyColor™
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Direct to Vinyl
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Drying settings for different inks

HP

ROLAND

ROLAND

ROLAND

Ink Temperature
Print/Dryer

Drying Time
after Print

LATEX

TRUEVIS 2

ECO-SOL MAX 3

ECO-SOL MAX

85°C

35-40°C

35-40°C

35-40°C

180 min.

120 min.

MIMAKI SS21

Printer

120 min.

60ηmin.40-45°C
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